
Beatrix
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Pastry 
Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolate brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun
Lemon poppy cake

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 1 
Hotdogs
- Chicken
- Pork
- Vegetarian 
Deluxe grilled sandwich
- Golden chicken griller
- Kimchi crunchy melt
- The dutch meat sausage 
Banh mi baguette 
- Chicken
- Beef
- Tofu
Lenterol
- Beef
- Shrimp 
- Tofu 

  9.95 

  
15.95 

11.45 

  6.95 

 

Outlet 2 

Korean Toast
- Chicken
- Beef
- Omelette (vegetarian)

Korean Fried Chicken 
- Soy garlic
- Gochujang
Loaded Sweet Potato Fries
- Crispy chicken 
Coleslaw Kimchi (vegan)

Corndog

14.95

10.95

15.95

7.95

8.95



Beatrix
Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 3 

Pizza portafoglio
- Mozzarella
- Salami
- Proscuitto
Mac ’n Cheese
Fish & Chips

  17.95 

  15.95 
  18.95 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.


