

Beatrix

Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Pastry

Almond paste cookie	2.95
Blueberry muffin	3.85
Chocolate brownie	3.75
Dutch apple pie	5.25
Cinnamon Bun	4.95
Lemon poppy cake	3.75

Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 1

Hotdogs	9.95
- Chicken	
- Pork	
- Vegetarian	
Deluxe grilled sandwich	15.95
- Golden chicken griller	
- Kimchi crunchy melt	
- The dutch meat sausage	
Banh mi baguette	11.45
- Chicken	
- Beef	
- Tofu	
Lentrol	6.95
- Beef	
- Shrimp	
- Tofu	

Outlet 2

Korean Toast	14.95
- Chicken	
- Beef	
- Omelette (vegetarian)	
Korean Fried Chicken	10.95
- Soy garlic	
- Gochujang	
Loaded Sweet Potato Fries	15.95
- Crispy chicken	
Coleslaw Kimchi (vegan)	7.95
Corndog	8.95

Beatrix

Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 3

Pizza portafoglio	17.95
- Mozzarella	
- Salami	
- Proscuitto	
Mac 'n Cheese	15.95
Fish & Chips	18.95

Drinks

An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.